
Control Center - Foodservice Disposers
Model No. CC-202D

F447-23C-89-10

Start Date: 01/15

15257 Series
Engineering Number:

15257  CC-202D-5 = 120 Volt / ½-2 HP / 1 Phase

15257A CC-202D-6 = 208-240 Volt / ½-2 HP / 1 Phase

15257B CC-202D-7 = 208-240 Volt / ½-10 HP / 3 Phase

15257C CC-202D-8 = 380-460 Volt / ½-10 HP / 3 Phase

Note: Contactor Assy Includes 2 Contactors, 1 Mechanical Interlock,  
 and 1 Din Rail
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Stainless Steel Enclosure 
Pushbutton Start (N.O. Black) 
Pushbutton Stop (N.C. Red) 
Reversing Contactor
(CC-202D-5, CC-202D-7)
Reversing Contactor 
(CC-202D-6)  
Reversing Contactor 
(CC-202D-8)
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15284
14347
14347A
14348
14348A
13486
13479
13935
13942

Mechanical Interlock
Alternating Relay, 120V 
Alternating Relay, 230V
2-Pole Contactor - 120V/1 Phase
2-Pole Contactor - 230V/1 Phase 
Alternator - 380/460V
Terminal Block
Top Cover Retainer
Screw, Cover Retainer
(¼ ⁄-20 × ¾ SS Slotted)
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